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SZKOŁY 

SZKOŁY BIORĄCE UDZIAŁ W PROJEKCIE 

XXVI PRZEGLĄD  
TWÓRCZOŚCI ARTYSTYCZNEJ  

UCZNIÓW SZKÓŁ ZAWODOWYCH 

1.    

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    

6.    

7.    

8.    

9.    

10.    

11.    

12.    

13.    

14.    

15.    

16.    

17.    

18.    

19.    

20.    

21.  

22.  

23.  

24.  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

CentrumÊKształceniaÊZawodowegoÊiÊUstawicznegoÊwÊŁodzi 

TechnikumÊStowarzyszeniaÊPrzyjaciółÊSzkółÊKatolickichÊwÊKutnie 

TechnikumÊZDZÊwÊWarszawieÊCentrumÊKształceniaÊwÊKutnie 

ZespółÊSzkółÊCentrumÊKształceniaÊRolniczegoÊwÊWidzewie 

ZespółÊSzkółÊEdukacjiÊTechnicznejÊwÊŁodzi 

ZespółÊSzkółÊEkonomiczno-Turystyczno-HotelarskichÊwÊŁodzi 

ZespółÊSzkółÊEkonomiiÊiÊUsługÊwÊŁodzi 

ZespółÊSzkółÊElektroniczno-InformatycznychÊwÊŁodzi 

ZespółÊSzkółÊElektryczno-ElektronicznychÊwÊRadomsku 

ZespółÊSzkółÊGastronomicznychÊwÊŁodzi 

ZespółÊSzkółÊnrÊ1ÊwÊWieluniu 

ZespółÊSzkółÊnrÊ2ÊwÊPabianicach 

ZespółÊSzkółÊnrÊ3ÊwÊKutnie 

ZespółÊSzkółÊnrÊ3ÊwÊWieluniu 

ZespółÊSzkółÊPoligraficznychÊwÊŁodzi 

ZespółÊSzkółÊPolitechnicznychÊwÊŁodzi 

ZespółÊSzkółÊPonadpodstawowychÊnrÊ1ÊwÊŁasku 

ZespółÊSzkółÊPonadpodstawowychÊnrÊ1ÊwÊRadomsku 

ZespółÊSzkółÊPonadpodstawowychÊnrÊ3ÊwÊŁowiczu 

ZespółÊSzkółÊPonadpodstawowychÊwÊZelowie 

ZespółÊSzkółÊPrzemysłuÊModyÊwÊŁodzi 

ZespółÊSzkółÊSamochodowychÊiÊMechatronicznychÊwÊŁodzi 

ZespółÊSzkółÊTechniczno-InformatycznychÊwÊŁodzi 

ZgierskiÊZespółÊSzkółÊPonadpodstawowychÊwÊZgierzu 


